Cone Clamping Elements RLK 404 TC light
for applications with low  contact  pressure
Issue 07/2017 · Technical details subject to change without notice.
RINGSPANN®    Registered Trademark of RINGSPANN GmbH, Bad Homburg
E03.052e
2
2-1
2-2

ø
K m
in
NminB
L2
L1
ø
D
H
8
ø
d
ø
D
3-23-1
70 110 70 50 60 170 55 145 49 131 46 4 100 120 111 71 48 8 M 10 50 2,5 4205-070402-TC0000
80 120 70 50 60 195 59 163 51 147 47 5 800 150 121 81 48 10 M 10 50 2,6 4205-080402-TC0000
90 130 70 50 60 210 60 177 52 159 48 7 200 160 118 82 48 11 M 10 50 2,9 4205-090402-TC0000
100 145 82 60 70 235 71 197 61 177 56 10 700 210 119 82 84 10 M 12 60 4,1 4205-100402-TC0000
110 155 82 60 70 242 70 206 61 187 56 11 800 210 108 77 84 10 M 12 60 4,5 4205-110402-TC0000
120 165 82 60 70 259 72 221 62 200 57 14 000 240 109 80 84 11 M 12 60 5,0 4205-120402-TC0000
130 180 91 65 79 291 80 246 69 221 63 19 500 300 119 86 84 14 M 12 65 6,6 4205-130402-TC0000
140 190 91 65 79 307 82 259 70 233 63 22 500 320 118 87 84 15 M 12 65 7,1 4205-140402-TC0000
150 200 91 65 79 314 81 268 69 243 63 24 000 320 110 83 84 15 M 12 65 7,5 4205-150402-TC0000
160 210 91 65 79 329 82 282 70 255 64 27 500 340 110 84 84 16 M 12 65 7,8 4205-160402-TC0000
170 225 106 78 92 359 96 304 83 274 75 37 500 440 111 84 133 15 M 14 75 10,8 4205-170402-TC0000
180 235 106 78 92 366 96 313 82 284 75 39 500 440 104 80 133 15 M 14 75 11,3 4205-180402-TC0000
190 250 116 88 102 374 102 324 89 297 83 44 500 470 94 71 133 16 M 14 80 14,8 4205-190402-TC0000
200 260 116 88 102 399 106 343 92 312 84 53 000 530 100 77 133 18 M 14 80 15,7 4205-200402-TC0000
220 285 124 96 108 430 113 372 99 339 91 66 000 600 95 73 206 15 M 16 90 19,9 4205-220402-TC0000
240 305 124 96 108 498 125 420 106 377 95 96 000 800 116 91 206 20 M 16 90 21,5 4205-240402-TC0000
260 325 124 96 108 522 126 444 107 400 96 109 500 840 112 90 206 21 M 16 90 22,8 4205-260402-TC0000
280 355 130 96 110 573 132 488 110 439 98 135 500 970 120 95 415 15 M 20 90 29,0 4205-280402-TC0000
300 375 130 96 110 587 130 505 110 458 98 145 000 970 112 90 415 15 M 20 90 31,2 4205-300402-TC0000
320 405 156 124 136 640 158 546 135 494 122 206 500 1 300 108 86 415 20 M 20 110 45,9 4205-320402-TC0000
340 425 156 124 136 655 157 564 134 513 122 219 500 1 300 102 82 415 20 M 20 110 48,3 4205-340402-TC0000
360 455 177 140 155 715 177 611 151 553 137 289 000 1 600 106 84 567 20 M 22 130 67,9 4205-360402-TC0000
380 475 177 140 155 729 176 629 151 572 137 305 000 1 600 100 80 567 20 M 22 130 71,4 4205-380402-TC0000
400 495 177 140 155 771 181 663 154 601 139 353 000 1 750 105 85 567 22 M 22 130 74,5 4205-400402-TC0000
420 515 177 140 155 812 187 696 158 630 141 404 500 1 950 109 89 567 24 M 22 130 77,8 4205-420402-TC0000
440 535 177 140 155 827 185 714 157 649 141 423 500 1 950 104 86 567 24 M 22 130 81,4 4205-440402-TC0000
460 555 177 140 155 842 184 732 157 668 141 443 000 1 950 100 83 567 24 M 22 130 84,1 4205-460402-TC0000
480 575 177 140 155 870 186 757 158 692 142 481 500 2 000 99 83 567 25 M 22 130 88,0 4205-480402-TC0000
500 595 177 140 155 885 185 776 158 711 141 501 500 2 000 95 80 567 25 M 22 130 91,6 4205-500402-TC0000
520 615 177 140 155 936 193 815 162 744 145 584 000 2 250 103 87 567 28 M 22 130 94,1 4205-520402-TC0000
540 635 177 140 155 952 192 833 162 763 144 606 500 2 250 99 84 567 28 M 22 130 97,5 4205-540402-TC0000
560 655 177 140 155 990 196 865 165 791 146 674 000 2 400 102 88 567 30 M 22 130 101 4205-560402-TC0000
580 675 177 140 155 1 006 195 884 165 811 146 698 000 2 400 99 85 567 30 M 22 130 104 4205-580402-TC0000
600 695 177 140 155 1 022 194 902 164 830 146 722 000 2 400 95 83 567 30 M 22 130 108 4205-600402-TC0000
Cone Clamping Elements RLK 404 TC light
for applications with low  contact  pressure
Premium quality for high centering accuracy
Dimensions Technical Data Article number